
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 05 de enero de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

DHL, Talma 

17002-
0029 

1699-
17976 

            

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Talma, Sharff 

1699-
19314 

1699-
19255 

1601-
4904 

  
17002-
0081 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma, DHL 

1601-
5230 

1601-
5231 

1601-
5229 

1699-
18925 

17002-
0096 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Talma 

1601-
4811 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Oficina 
Operativa 

17002-
0101 

      
17002-
0082 

17002-
0095 

17002-
0098 

17002-
0100 

                

                

14:30 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

  

                

                

                

16:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
17002-
0105 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


